DECARUN KOSZALIN 5 KM

Organizator:

Decathlon Koszalin

Data: 2017-08-15
Miejsce: Koszalin
Dystans: 5 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw netto.

DECARUN KOSZALIN 5 KM, OPEN

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
GAWRON PIOTR
RYBACZEK SEBASTIAN
HOLUB KAMIL
SZEWCZUK PAWEL
ZMUDA TOMASZ
KASZUBIAK KLAUDIUSZ
SZAMREJ WOJCIECH
ZUKAL PIOTR
BARANOWSKI PIOTR
MATUSZEWSKI KAROL
SZULC AREK
FRONTCZAK IZABELA
HUBERT LUKASZ
BIENKOWSKI TOMASZ
OLCZAK KRZYSZTOF
WEBER PAWEL
IWANIEC DARIUSZ
PASIEKA AGNIESZKA
MICERSKI TOMASZ
WILK BARTLOMIE)
KROL MICHAL
RUTKOWSKI RYSZARD
JASIENIECKI PIOTR
WICHER KRZYSZTOF
JAROSZ KONRAD
ROG MICHAL
SKOWYRSKI JANUSZ
STRZYZ LUKASZ
GARNCAREK BOLESEAW
BASSEL MARCIN
WOLOWIEC PRZEMEK
KOPCZEWSKI DARIUSZ
SAMOIL-KOWALSKA IRENA
MEJER ALEKSANDRA
MASTALERZ KONRAD
ANTKOWIAK SEBASTIAN
KULCZYK KATARZYNA
RUDZINSKI BRONISLAW
WERSOCKI ARTUR
BLICHARZ MONIKA
ADAMEF BIKE ALI
SOLNICA WALDEMAR
SZNYTER HUBERT
GAWIECKI PIOTR
ANTOSIEWICZ RAFAL
FIRSIOF KONRAD

20
252

90
294
343
118
292
341

177
299

68

91

17
204
172

92
212
181
326
146
251
105
321
102
248
270
286

71

11
334
136
255
180
176

157
249
319

18

275
349
74

65

Klub

JW 1223-FORMA ROSNOWO
MLUKS TRZEBIATOW

CW FANZA KOtOBRZEG

ROZBIEGANY KOSZALIN
KS WILKI KOSZALIN

KRZYSZTOF OLCZAK
TKKF KOSZALIN

K.B. SPRINT SWIDWIN

TKKF KOSZALIN
RUTKOWSKI TEAM
ADWOKATURA

GIMNAZJUM NR 9 KOSZALIN
JW1223

ARTE-IT
KS WILKI KOSZALIN

TKKF KOSZALIN
DECATHLON KOSZALIN

KB BRYZA POSTOMINO

KOSZALIN

ROZBIEGANY KOSZALIN

M-scowosé
BOROWY MLYN
ROSNOWO
TRZEBIATOW
ROSNOWO
SARBIA KOLOBRZEG
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
SZCZECINEK
KOSZALIN
NIEKLONICE
SIANOW
KOSZALIN
SIERAKOWO
SWIDWIN
KOSZALIN
MSCICE
KOSZALIN
SIANOW
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
STARE BIELICE
BIESIEKIERZ
STARE BIELICE
SWIESZYNO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
BOBOLICE
ROSNOWO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
SLAWSKO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
POLANOW
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
SWIDWIN

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-40
M-18
M-50
M-40
M-40
M-18
M-40
K-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-40
K-18
M-40
M-18
M-18
M-50
M-40
M-18
M-14
M-18
M-50
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-50
K-40
K-14
M-18
M-40
K-18
M-60+
M-40
K-18
K-18
M-18
M-14
M-40
M-18
M-14

DECATHION.

Kat.

F3
Q
-

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
K1
M12
M 13
M 14
M 15
M 16
K2
M17
M 18
M 19
M 20
M21
M 22
M23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
4 M 30
K3
1 K4
19 M 31
8 M 32
3 K5
1 M 33
9 M 34
4
5
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K6

K7
20 M 35
2 M 36
10 M 37
21 M 38
3 M 39

K/M

2.5km

00:08:57
00:08:57
00:09:06
00:09:11
00:09:19
00:10:05
00:09:42
00:09:57
00:09:42
00:10:07
00:10:27
00:10:13
00:10:17
00:10:15
00:10:43
00:10:38
00:10:52
00:10:34
00:10:59
00:11:16
00:11:04
00:11:06
00:11:29
00:11:41
00:10:58
00:11:55
00:11:24
00:11:30
00:11:40
00:11:36
00:11:39
00:11:35
00:11:32
00:12:30
00:11:25
00:11:46
00:12:21
00:11:52
00:12:07
00:12:04
00:12:17
00:11:48
00:11:27
00:12:03
00:13:10
00:12:31

BASPORT

Netto min/km km/h

00:17:46.80 3:33
00:18:03.70 3:36
00:18:10.40 3:38
00:18:29.40 3:42
00:18:45.00 3:45
00:19:38.40 3:55
00:19:44.45 3:57
00:19:52.05 3:58
00:20:01.05 4:00
00:20:01.20 4:00
00:20:34.35 4:06
00:20:49.75 4:10
00:20:59.00 4:11
00:21:15.20 4:15
00:21:21.20 4:16
00:21:31.80 4:18
00:21:35.40 4:19
00:21:35.85 4:19
00:22:13.90 4:26
00:22:25.30 4:29
00:22:38.35 4:31
00:22:41.20 4:32
00:22:45.35 4:33
00:22:51.10 4:34
00:22:52.80 4:34
00:23:01.45 4:36
00:23:16.35 4:39
00:23:29.10 4:41
00:23:35.60 4:43
00:23:36.05 4:43
00:23:42.70 4:44
00:23:43.90 4:44
00:23:44.55 4:45
00:23:46.00 4:45
00:23:56.10 4:47
00:24:00.45 4:48
00:24:03.55 4:48
00:24:06.75 4:49
00:24:19.00 4:51
00:24:31.80 4:54
00:24:40.25 4:56
00:24:47.65 4:57
00:24:49.60 4:57
00:24:53.70 4:58
00:24:56.45 4:59
00:25:00.40 5:00

http://b4sport.pl/ 1/10

16.9
16.6
16.5
16.2

16
15.3
15.2
13511

15

15
14.6
144
14.3
141
14.1
13.9
13.9
13.9
135
134
13.2
13.2
13.2
1311
131

13
12.9
12.8
12.7
12.7
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.6
125
125
125
124
12.3
12.2
12.2
121
12.1

12

12

12
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M-ce
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103

Nazwisko i imie
ZMUDA MONIKA
NENKO VIKTORIA
GOLEC ANNA
BUCZEK KAROL
BOGACKA LUCYNA
BOGACKI TOMASZ
PANCERZYNSKI tUKASZ
KULAKOWSKI DAWID
MRUGALSKI STANISLAW
MRUGALSKA MAGDALENA
SZNYTER SABINA
KONKEL JOANNA
KONKEL £UKASZ
SLOMSKI ZENON
MARZEC £tUKASZ
BRZOZOWSKA BARBARA
MALINOWSKA-BURDA ALEKSANDRA
BURDA BARTOSZ
OLSZEWSKI PRZEMYSLAW
KOZAK MONIKA
SERWIS ROWEROWY ADAMEF BIKE
MARCISZEWICZ MARCIN
KOMAR AGNIESZKA
PIASK FILIP
RADOMSKI MICHAL
BUCZEK KAROLINA
ROBAKOWSKA ZANETA
JUSZCZAK KAROLINA
DWULIT DOMINIK
CZEPIEL IWONA
CZEPIEL LtUKASZ
MICHALAK ANIA
HALKA OLA
PIETRZAK MARIOLA
STRUKIEL DANIEL
KILJAN SYLWIA
BUTOWICZ ADAM
CHUDZIK £tUKASZ
CHUDZIK ZBIGNIEW
BIAZIK MARTA
KOWALSKI MAREK
MARCZAK MALGORZATA
KACZMAREK AGNIESZKA
KOMOROWSKA BEATA
SZYMANSKI MARCIN
PILAT WIESLAW
FALANA ROBERT
JUREWICZ ALEKSANDRA
GAWIECKA MARIOLA
GAWRONSKI PAWEL
JAROSZEWICZ ANIA
NOWAK PIOTR
BRYLA KATARZYNA
BONISLAWSKA MALGOSIA
KISIEL AGNIESZKA
SZORDYKOWSKI ADAM
MALINOWSKA AGNIESZKA

Nr
344
200

78
36
23
24
208
158
198
196
297
133
134
272
175
34
169
40
359
83
257
171
132
217
240
35
245
112
60
48
49
182
89
223
284
122
354
355
357
14
140
173
114
350
302
226
61
111
73
76
103
358
32
25
124
298

Klub
CW FANZA KOLOBRZEG

TKKF KOSZALIN
TKKF KOSZALIN

TKKF KOSZALIN
Jw1223

DECATHLON KOSZALIN
MKS 'SWIEC SLAWNO'

KORZYBSKIE REKINY

DECATHLON StUPSK
SPOKO SEAWNO

KORZYBSKIE REKINY
KORZYBSKIE REKINY
KORZYBSKIE REKINY

BABECZKI KOSZALIN

TKKF KOSZALIN

AMATOR

TEAM BIEGOWY SZCZECINEK
KOSZALIN

BABECZKI KOSZALIN
OGIEN W SZOPIE
OGIEN W SZOPIE

ZOSIA&ZUZIA

ZABIEGANINOCA

M-scowos¢
SARBIA KOLOBRZEG
BOBOLICE
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
MIASTKO
KOSZALIN
POLANOW
SLAWNO
KOSZALIN
KORZYBIE
KOSZALIN
TYCHOWO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
SEUPSK
SEAWNO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSALIN
KOSZALIN
CZAPLINEK
KEPICE
KEPICE
KEPICE
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
SZCZECINEK
STARE BIELICE
STARE BIELICE
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
ZELKOWO
KOSZALIN

SZCZECINEK
KOSZALIN
TYCHOWO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
NIEKLONICE
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
StAWNO
OKONEK
OKONEK
KOSZALIN

Kraj
POL
UKR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K-40
K-18
K-40
M-18
K-50
M-50
M-18
M-40
M-50
K-18
K-18
K-50
M-18
M-60+
M-18
K-18
K-18
M-18
M-18
K-18
M-18
M-18
K-18
M-18
M-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
M-18
K-18
M-18
K-18
K-18
K-50
M-18
K-18
M-50
M-18
M-50
K-18
M-40
K-50
K-40
K-18
M-18
M-40
M-40
K-18
K-40
M-18
K-18
M-18
K-40
K-18
K-18
M-18
K-18

Kat.

M. kat

N © N o

24

25

10
26
27
11
28
29
12
30
31
13
14
15
32
16
33
17
18

34
19

B5

20
12

21
36
13
14
22

37
23
38

24
25
39
26

K/M

K8
K9
K10
M 40
K11
M4l
M 42
M43
M 44
K12
K13
K14
M 45
M 46
M 47
K15
K16
M 48
M 49
K17
M 50
M 51
K18
M 52
M 53
K19
K20
K21
M 54
K22
M55
K23
K24
K25
M 56
K26
M 57
M 58
M 59
K27
M 60
K28
K29
K30
M 61
M 62
M63
K31
K32
M 64
K33
M 65
K34
K35
K36
M 66
K37

2.5km
00:12:50
00:12:33
00:12:14
00:13:10
00:12:37
00:12:37
00:12:37
00:12:37
00:12:49
00:12:33
00:12:38
00:12:48
00:12:30
00:12:37
00:12:33
00:13:00
00:13:04
00:13:03
00:12:38
00:12:22
00:12:31
00:12:20
00:13:04
00:13:06
00:12:31
00:13:11
00:13:01
00:13:04
00:13:32
00:13:35
00:13:34
00:13:11
00:13:10
00:13:01
00:13:17
00:13:16
00:13:12
00:13:36
00:13:38
00:13:28
00:13:30
00:13:02
00:13:32
00:13:41
00:13:36
00:13:41
00:14:21
00:13:38
00:13:49
00:14:00
00:14:00
00:13:14
00:13:50
00:14:09
00:14:26
00:14:26
00:14:33

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto
00:25:06.45
00:25:11.75
00:25:15.30
00:25:19.75
00:25:20.65
00:25:21.40
00:25:25.15
00:25:25.30
00:25:26.95
00:25:30.90
00:25:34.10
00:25:36.30
00:25:44.00
00:25:50.05
00:25:50.70
00:25:53.55
00:25:53.90
00:25:54.35
00:25:56.15
00:25:59.90
00:26:06.45
00:26:12.60
00:26:15.60
00:26:19.05
00:26:21.60
00:26:23.15
00:26:27.40
00:26:35.50
00:26:36.05
00:26:36.70
00:26:38.25
00:26:39.55
00:26:42.80
00:26:45.15
00:27:01.55
00:27:05.00
00:27:16.10
00:27:16.60
00:27:17.65
00:27:20.35
00:27:25.15
00:27:29.55
00:27:36.90
00:27:38.80
00:27:44.65
00:27:50.40
00:27:52.70
00:27:56.55
00:28:01.10
00:28:16.30
00:28:16.40
00:28:18.95
00:28:28.10
00:28:44.00
00:28:50.30
00:28:50.35
00:28:51.85

min/km
5:01
5:02
5:03
5:04
5:04
5:04
5:05
5:05
5:05
5:06
5:06
5:07
5:08
5:10
5:10
5:10
5:10
5:10
5:11
5:12
5:13
5:14
5:15
5:15
5:16
5:16
5:17
5:19
5:19
5:19
5:19
5:19
5:20
5:21
5:24
5:25
5:27
5:27
5:27
5:28
5:29
5:30
5:31
5:31
5:33
5:34
5:34
5:35
5:36
5:39
5:39
5:39
5:41
5:44
5:46
5:46
5:46

2/10

km/h

12
11.9
11.9
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.7
11.7
11.7
11.6
11.6
11.6
11.6
11.6
11.6
11.5
11.5
11.5
11.4
114
11.4
114
11.3
113
11.3
11.3
11.3
11.3
11.2
11.2
11.1
111

11

11

11

11
10.9
10.9
10.9
10.8
10.8
10.8
10.8
10.7
10.7
10.6
10.6
10.6
10.5
10.4
10.4
10.4
10.4
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M-ce
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Nazwisko i imie
KULCZYCKA WERONIKA
KOT ALEKSANDRA
KISIEL MARCIN
KOLTUN LUKASZ
BORSUK DOROTA
PRADUN MICHAL
OSINSKI PRZEMYSEAW
BORKOWSKI RADOStAW
JABLONSKI FRANCISZEK
DABROWSKA JOANNA
NIEWIADOWSKI ROBERT
SIKORSKA GRAZYNA
STASZYNSKA MARIANNA
PETRECHENKO NATALIA
BORKOWSKA NATALIA
DOMANSKI KRZYSZTOF
REGENT KATARZYNA
KAROLCZUK EMILIA
CHWIAEKOWSKI CYPRIAN
PERLIKOWSKA JOANNA
KOROL ELZBIETA
ZAKONEK ANNA
KURCZ BARBARA
TYBORA JOANNA
GAWLIK ARTUR
SADOSKA MIROSLAWA
WYSOCKI KRYSTIAN
PROTASEWICZ RENATA
GRZYWALA ANGELIKA
RULEWICZ ANNA
MIKLASINSKA-KAMELSKA MONIKA
PIETRZYCKI ADRIAN
STEFANOWICZ JOLA
JAKUBOWSKA ANNA
STANCZYK FRANCISZEK
JASIUCHNA ALEKSANDRA
KMITA GABRIELA
KLAUDIA OKUPSKA
ZUKAL ALEKSANDRA
BATYNSKA MAGDALENA
RADOMSKA ASIEK
DOMALEWSKA DOMINIKA
FALANA MONIKA
BAGINSKA AGNIESZKA
SETNIK PIOTR
SETNIK MONIKA
STANKIEWICZ ANNA
CHMIELOWICZ EWA
SLEZAK RAFAL
TRACZ JADWIGA
GORSKA DOROTA
JARZEBSKA EWELINA
BARTNIK MARIAN

Nr
155
139
123
131

30
232
207

94

53
201
264
281
256

27

56
244
117

45
215
137
337
159
Bl

75
254
336
233
333
329
189
224
282

96
279
106
129
125
340

12
238

54

62

259
258
278

41
304
311

81
104
342

Klub
KS WILKI KOSZALIN

REZERWOWE PSY

ARTE-IT
BTC, ORZEL"

TKKF KOSZALIN
MKS TOMASZOW MAZOWIECKI

WL SEUPSK

BABECZKI KOSZALIN
DECATHLON KOSZALIN
BABECZKI KOSZALIN

BIEGNIJMY.PL

StAWNO

OLSZEWSKI | SYNOWIE

NIEZRZESZONY
PIECZARKOWE LAPKI

DECATHLON KOSZALIN

DECATHLON StUPSK
DECATHLON StUPSK

CASTORAMA
CASTORAMA

TKKF KOSZALIN

M-scowos¢
KOSZALIN
OKONEK
OKONEK
SELUPSK
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
TOMASZOW MAZOWIECKI
RATAJKI
SEAWNO
STARE BIELICE
ROSNOWO
BIALOGARD
BOBOLICE
TOMASZOW MAZOWIECKI
KOLOBRZEG
KOSZALIN
KOSIN
MACHLINY
SELUPSK
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
SIANOW
DOMASLAWICE
SLAWNO
KOSZALIN
DRAWSKO POMORSKIE
SEAWNO
KOSZALIN
ROSNOWO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
SWINOUJSCIE
DARLOWO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
SIANOW
CZARNE
KOSZALIN
TYCHOWO
KOSZALIN
SELUPSK
SELUPSK
KRETOMINO
KOSZALIN
BYDGOSZCZ
NOSOWO
KOSZALIN
MSCICE
KOSZALIN

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K-18
K-18
M-18
M-18
K-40
M-18
M-18
M-40
M-14
K-40
M-18
K-50
K-60+
K-18
K-14
M-14
K-18
K-18
M-18
K-40
K-40
K-18
K-40
K-18
M-18
K-18
M-18
K-18
K-40
K-18
K-18
M-40
K-18
K-18
M-60+
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-40
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
M-14
K-40
K-18
K-18
M-40
K-18
K-50
K-18
M-60+

Kat.

M. kat

27
28
40
41
7

42
43
15

K/M

K38
K39
M 67
M 68
K 40
M 69
M 70
M 71
M 72
K 41
M 73
K 42
K 43
K 44
K 45
M 74
K 46
K 47
M 75
K 48
K 49
K 50
K51
K 52
M 76
K 53
M 77
K 54
K 55
K 56
K 57
M 78
K 58
K 59
M 79
K 60
K 61
K 62
K 63
K 64
K 65
K 66
K67
K 68
M 80
K 69
K70
K71
M 81
K72
K73
K74
M 82

2.5km
00:14:04
00:14:26
00:14:27
00:14:04
00:14:23
00:14:23
00:13:40
00:14:36
00:14:35
00:14:10
00:14:04
00:14:38
00:14:21
00:14:16
00:13:32
00:15:01
00:14:39
00:15:11
00:15:11
00:15:20
00:15:12
00:14:39
00:15:12
00:14:34
00:15:08
00:15:04
00:15:05
00:14:51
00:15:16
00:15:14
00:15:19
00:15:43
00:15:43
00:15:53
00:15:58
00:15:06
00:15:28
00:14:50
00:15:53
00:15:48
00:15:27
00:15:25
00:16:16
00:15:54
00:16:39
00:16:40
00:17:34
00:17:33
00:17:26
00:17:26
00:17:46
00:17:31
00:19:33

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto
00:28:55.25
00:28:55.50
00:28:55.85
00:28:57.65
00:29:10.55
00:29:16.50
00:29:20.15
00:29:22.85
00:29:25.65
00:29:31.15
00:29:36.50
00:29:44.75
00:29:45.90
00:29:47.55
00:29:56.60
00:29:58.80
00:30:01.80
00:30:07.10
00:30:07.50
00:30:07.75
00:30:08.30
00:30:08.50
00:30:11.40
00:30:13.40
00:30:31.55
00:30:52.70
00:30:53.05
00:30:54.20
00:30:55.60
00:30:56.50
00:31:07.05
00:31:11.20
00:31:11.25
00:31:53.30
00:31:58.15
00:31:58.45
00:32:11.35
00:32:13.15
00:32:27.35
00:32:29.55
00:32:42.05
00:32:49.20
00:32:53.95
00:33:12.45
00:34:42.50
00:34:44.10
00:34:45.70
00:34:54.45
00:35:26.30
00:35:26.55
00:36:53.00
00:37:16.70
00:40:53.55

min/km
5:47
5:47
5:47
5:47
5:50
5:51
5:52
5:52
5:53
5:54
5:55
5:57
5:57
5:57
5:59
5:59
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:02
6:06
6:10
6:10
6:11
6:11
6:11
6:13
6:14
6:14
6:22
6:23
6:23
6:26
6:26
6:29
6:29
6:32
6:33
6:34
6:38
6:56
6:56
6:57
6:58
7:05
7:05
7:22
7:27
8:10

3/10

km/h

10.4
10.4
10.4
10.4
10.3
10.2
10.2
10.2
10.2
10.2
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9.9

9.8
9.7
9.7
9.7

9.7
9.6
9.6
9.6

9.4
9.4
9.3
9.3

9.2
9.2
9.1
9.1

8.6
8.6
8.6
8.6
8.5

8.1
8.1
7.3



DECARUN KOSZALIN 5 KM, K-Open

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
FRONTCZAK IZABELA
PASIEKA AGNIESZKA
SAMOI£-KOWALSKA IRENA
MEJER ALEKSANDRA
KULCZYK KATARZYNA
BLICHARZ MONIKA
ADAMEF BIKE ALI
ZMUDA MONIKA
NENKO VIKTORIA
GOLEC ANNA
BOGACKA LUCYNA
MRUGALSKA MAGDALENA
SZNYTER SABINA
KONKEL JOANNA
BRZOZOWSKA BARBARA
MALINOWSKA-BURDA ALEKSANDRA
KOZAK MONIKA
KOMAR AGNIESZKA
BUCZEK KAROLINA
ROBAKOWSKA ZANETA
JUSZCZAK KAROLINA
CZEPIEL IWONA
MICHALAK ANIA
HALKA OLA
PIETRZAK MARIOLA
KILJAN SYLWIA
BIAZIK MARTA
MARCZAK MALGORZATA
KACZMAREK AGNIESZKA
KOMOROWSKA BEATA
JUREWICZ ALEKSANDRA
GAWIECKA MARIOLA
JAROSZEWICZ ANIA
BRYLA KATARZYNA
BONISLAWSKA MALGOSIA
KISIEL AGNIESZKA
MALINOWSKA AGNIESZKA
KULCZYCKA WERONIKA
KOT ALEKSANDRA
BORSUK DOROTA
DABROWSKA JOANNA
SIKORSKA GRAZYNA
STASZYNSKA MARIANNA
PETRECHENKO NATALIA
BORKOWSKA NATALIA
REGENT KATARZYNA
KAROLCZUK EMILIA
PERLIKOWSKA JOANNA
KOROL ELZBIETA
ZAKONEK ANNA
KURCZ BARBARA
TYBORA JOANNA
SADOSKA MIROSLAWA
PROTASEWICZ RENATA
GRZYWALA ANGELIKA
RULEWICZ ANNA
MIKLASINSKA-KAMELSKA MONIKA

68
212
255
180
157

18

344
200
78
23
196
297
133
34
169
83
132
35
245
112
48
182
89
223
122
14
173
114
350
111
73
103
32
25
124

155
139

30

53
264
281
256

27
244
117
215
137
337
159
315
254
233
333
329
189

Klub
K.B. SPRINT SWIDWIN
TKKF KOSZALIN
KB BRYZA POSTOMINO

CW FANZA KOLOBRZEG

TKKF KOSZALIN
JW1223

DECATHLON KOSZALIN
MKS 'SWIEC SLAWNO'

SPOKO StAWNO

KORZYBSKIE REKINY

BABECZKI KOSZALIN

AMATOR

BABECZKI KOSZALIN
OGIEN W SZOPIE

ZOSIA&ZUZIA

KS WILKI KOSZALIN

BTC, ORZEL"
TKKF KOSZALIN

MKS TOMASZOW MAZOWIECKI

WL SEUPSK

BABECZKI KOSZALIN
DECATHLON KOSZALIN
BABECZKI KOSZALIN

StAWNO

OLSZEWSKI | SYNOWIE

M-scowos¢
SZCZECINEK
SWIDWIN
BOBOLICE
ROSNOWO
SEAWSKO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
SARBIA KOLOBRZEG
BOBOLICE
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
POLANOW
SLAWNO
TYCHOWO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
SLAWNO
KOSALIN
KOSZALIN
CZAPLINEK
KEPICE
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
ZELKOWO
KOSZALIN

KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN

NIEKLONICE

KOSZALIN

SEAWNO

OKONEK

KOSZALIN

KOSZALIN

OKONEK

KOSZALIN

SLAWNO

ROSNOWO
BIALOGARD

BOBOLICE
TOMASZOW MAZOWIECKI
KOSZALIN

KOSIN

SELUPSK

KOSZALIN

KOSZALIN

KOSZALIN

KOSZALIN

SIANOW

SEAWNO

KOSZALIN

DRAWSKO POMORSKIE
SLAWNO

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
UKR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K-18
K-18
K-40
K-14
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-40
K-18
K-40
K-50
K-18
K-18
K-50
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-50
K-18
K-18
K-50
K-40
K-18
K-18
K-40
K-18
K-40
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-40
K-40
K-50
K-60+
K-18
K-14
K-18
K-18
K-40
K-40
K-18
K-40
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-40
K-18
K-18

Kat.

M. kat
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K/M
K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7

K9
K10
K11
K12
K13
K14
K15
K16
K17
K18
K19
K20
K21
K22
K23
K24
K25
K26
K27
K28
K29
K30
K31
K32
K33
K34
K35
K36
K37
K38
K39
K 40
K41
K 42
K43
K 44
K45
K 46
K 47
K48
K 49
K'50
K51
K52
K53
K54
K 55
K56
K57

2.5km
00:10:13
00:10:34
00:11:32
00:12:30
00:12:21
00:12:04
00:12:17
00:12:50
00:12:33
00:12:14
00:12:37
00:12:33
00:12:38
00:12:48
00:13:00
00:13:04
00:12:22
00:13:04
00:13:11
00:13:01
00:13:04
00:13:35
00:13:11
00:13:10
00:13:01
00:13:16
00:13:28
00:13:02
00:13:32
00:13:41
00:13:38
00:13:49
00:14:00
00:13:50
00:14:09
00:14:26
00:14:33
00:14:04
00:14:26
00:14:23
00:14:10
00:14:38
00:14:21
00:14:16
00:13:32
00:14:39
00:15:11
00:15:20
00:15:12
00:14:39
00:15:12
00:14:34
00:15:04
00:14:51
00:15:16
00:15:14
00:15:19

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto
00:20:49.75
00:21:35.85
00:23:44.55
00:23:46.00
00:24:03.55
00:24:31.80
00:24:40.25
00:25:06.45
00:25:11.75
00:25:15.30
00:25:20.65
00:25:30.90
00:25:34.10
00:25:36.30
00:25:53.55
00:25:53.90
00:25:59.90
00:26:15.60
00:26:23.15
00:26:27.40
00:26:35.50
00:26:36.70
00:26:39.55
00:26:42.80
00:26:45.15
00:27:05.00
00:27:20.35
00:27:29.55
00:27:36.90
00:27:38.80
00:27:56.55
00:28:01.10
00:28:16.40
00:28:28.10
00:28:44.00
00:28:50.30
00:28:51.85
00:28:55.25
00:28:55.50
00:29:10.55
00:29:31.15
00:29:44.75
00:29:45.90
00:29:47.55
00:29:56.60
00:30:01.80
00:30:07.10
00:30:07.75
00:30:08.30
00:30:08.50
00:30:11.40
00:30:13.40
00:30:52.70
00:30:54.20
00:30:55.60
00:30:56.50
00:31:07.05

min/km
4:10
4:19
4:45
4:45
4:48
4:54
4:56
5:01
5:02
5:03
5:04
5:06
5:06
5:07
5:10
5:10
5:12
5:15
5:16
5:17
5:19
5:19
5:19
5:20
5:21
5:25
5:28
5:30
5:31
5:31
5:35
5:36
5:39
5:41
5:44
5:46
5:46
5:47
5:47
5:50
5:54
5:57
5:57
5:57
5:59
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:02
6:10
6:11
6:11
6:11
6:13

4/10

km/h

14.4
13.9
12.6
12.6
12.5
12.2
12.2
12
11.9
11.9
11.8
11.8
11.7
11.7
11.6
11.6
115
11.4
11.4
113
11.3
113
11.3
11.2
11.2
111
11
10.9
10.9
10.8
10.7
10.7
10.6
10.5
10.4
10.4
10.4
10.4
10.4
10.3
10.2
10.1
10.1
10.1
10
10
10
10
10
10
9.9
9.9
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.6



DECARUN KOSZALIN 5 KM, K-Open c.d.

M-ce
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Nazwisko i imie
STEFANOWICZ JOLA
JAKUBOWSKA ANNA
JASIUCHNA ALEKSANDRA
KMITA GABRIELA
KLAUDIA OKUPSKA
ZUKAL ALEKSANDRA
BATYNSKA MAGDALENA
RADOMSKA ASIEK
DOMALEWSKA DOMINIKA
FALANA MONIKA
BAGINSKA AGNIESZKA
SETNIK MONIKA
STANKIEWICZ ANNA
CHMIELOWICZ EWA
TRACZ JADWIGA
GORSKA DOROTA
JARZEBSKA EWELINA

DECARUN KOSZALIN 5 KM, M-Open

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
GAWRON PIOTR
RYBACZEK SEBASTIAN
HOLUB KAMIL
SZEWCZUK PAWEL
ZMUDA TOMASZ
KASZUBIAK KLAUDIUSZ
SZAMREJ WOJCIECH
ZUKAL PIOTR
BARANOWSKI PIOTR
MATUSZEWSKI KAROL
SZULC AREK
HUBERT LUKASZ
BIENKOWSKI TOMASZ
OLCZAK KRZYSZTOF
WEBER PAWEL
IWANIEC DARIUSZ
MICERSKI TOMASZ
WILK BARTLOMIEJ
KROL MICHAL
RUTKOWSKI RYSZARD
JASIENIECKI PIOTR
WICHER KRZYSZTOF
JAROSZ KONRAD
ROG MICHAL
SKOWYRSKI JANUSZ
STRZYZ LUKASZ
GARNCAREK BOLESEAW
BASSEL MARCIN
WOLOWIEC PRZEMEK
KOPCZEWSKI DARIUSZ
MASTALERZ KONRAD
ANTKOWIAK SEBASTIAN
RUDZINSKI BRONISLAW
WERSOCKI ARTUR
SOLNICA WALDEMAR

282
96
106
129
125
340
12
238
54
62

258
278
41
311
81
104

Nr

20
252

90
294
343
118
292
341

177
299

91

17
204
172

92
181
326
146
251
105
321
102
248
270
286

71

11
334
136
176

249
319
275

Klub

PIECZARKOWE tAPKI

DECATHLON KOSZALIN

DECATHLON StUPSK

CASTORAMA

Klub

JW 1223-FORMA ROSNOWO
MLUKS TRZEBIATOW

CW FANZA KOLOBRZEG

ROZBIEGANY KOSZALIN
KS WILKI KOSZALIN

KRZYSZTOF OLCZAK

TKKF KOSZALIN

TKKF KOSZALIN
RUTKOWSKI TEAM
ADWOKATURA

GIMNAZJUM NR 9 KOSZALIN

JW1223

ARTE-IT
KS WILKI KOSZALIN

DECATHLON KOSZALIN

KOSZALIN

M-scowos¢
ROSNOWO
KOSZALIN
SWINOUJSCIE
DARLOWO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
SIANOW
CZARNE
KOSZALIN
TYCHOWO
KOSZALIN
SEUPSK
KRETOMINO
KOSZALIN
NOSOWO
KOSZALIN
MSCICE

M-scowos¢
BOROWY MLYN
ROSNOWO
TRZEBIATOW
ROSNOWO
SARBIA KOLOBRZEG
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
NIEKLONICE
SIANOW
KOSZALIN
SIERAKOWO
KOSZALIN
MSCICE
KOSZALIN
SIANOW
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
STARE BIELICE
BIESIEKIERZ
STARE BIELICE
SWIESZYNO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-40
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-40
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-50
K-18

M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-40
M-18
M-50
M-40
M-40
M-18
M-40
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-40
M-40
M-18
M-18
M-50
M-40
M-18
M-14
M-18
M-50
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-50
M-18
M-40
M-60+
M-40
M-18

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
38
39
40
41
42
13
43
44
45
46
47
14
48
49
50

51

M. kat
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K/M
K58
K59
K60
K61
K62
K63
K 64
K 65
K 66
K67
K68
K69
K70
K71
K72
K73
K74

K/M
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5

M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M 18
M19
M 20
M 21
M 22
M23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M 31
M 32
M 33
M 34
M 35

2.5km
00:15:43
00:15:53
00:15:06
00:15:28
00:14:50
00:15:53
00:15:48
00:15:27
00:15:25
00:16:16
00:15:54
00:16:40
00:17:34
00:17:33
00:17:26
00:17:46
00:17:31

2.5km
00:08:57
00:08:57
00:09:06
00:09:11
00:09:19
00:10:05
00:09:42
00:09:57
00:09:42
00:10:07
00:10:27
00:10:17
00:10:15
00:10:43
00:10:38
00:10:52
00:10:59
00:11:16
00:11:04
00:11:06
00:11:29
00:11:41
00:10:58
00:11:55
00:11:24
00:11:30
00:11:40
00:11:36
00:11:39
00:11:35
00:11:25
00:11:46
00:11:52
00:12:07
00:11:48

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto
00:31:11.25
00:31:53.30
00:31:58.45
00:32:11.35
00:32:13.15
00:32:27.35
00:32:29.55
00:32:42.05
00:32:49.20
00:32:53.95
00:33:12.45
00:34:44.10
00:34:45.70
00:34:54.45
00:35:26.55
00:36:53.00
00:37:16.70

Netto
00:17:46.80
00:18:03.70
00:18:10.40
00:18:29.40
00:18:45.00
00:19:38.40
00:19:44.45
00:19:52.05
00:20:01.05
00:20:01.20
00:20:34.35
00:20:59.00
00:21:15.20
00:21:21.20
00:21:31.80
00:21:35.40
00:22:13.90
00:22:25.30
00:22:38.35
00:22:41.20
00:22:45.35
00:22:51.10
00:22:52.80
00:23:01.45
00:23:16.35
00:23:29.10
00:23:35.60
00:23:36.05
00:23:42.70
00:23:43.90
00:23:56.10
00:24:00.45
00:24:06.75
00:24:19.00
00:24:47.65

min/km
6:14
6:22
6:23
6:26
6:26
6:29
6:29
6:32
6:33
6:34
6:38
6:56
6:57
6:58
7:05
7:22
7:27

min/km
3:33
3:36
3:38
3:42
3:45
3:55
3:57
3:58
4:00
4:00
4:06
4:11
4:15
4:16
4:18
4:19
4:26
4:29
4:31
4:32
4:33
4:34
4:34
4:36
4:39
4:41
4:43
4:43
4:44
4:44
4:47
4:48
4:49
4:51
4:57

5/10

km/h

9.6
9.4
9.4
9.3
9.3
9.2
9.2
9.2
9.1
9.1

9
8.6
8.6
8.6
8.5
8.1
8.1

km/h

16.9
16.6
16.5
16.2

16
15.3
15.2
15.1

15

15
14.6
14.3
14.1
141
13.9
13.9
135
13.4
13.2
13.2
13.2
131
13.1

13
12.9
12.8
12.7
12.7
12.6
12.6
125
12.5
12.4
12.3
12.1



DECARUN KOSZALIN 5 KM, M-Open c.d.

M-ce
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Nazwisko i imie
SZNYTER HUBERT
GAWIECKI PIOTR
ANTOSIEWICZ RAFAL
FIRSIOF KONRAD
BUCZEK KAROL
BOGACKI TOMASZ
PANCERZYNSKI tUKASZ
KULAKOWSKI DAWID
MRUGALSKI STANISLAW
KONKEL £UKASZ
SLOMSKI ZENON
MARZEC LUKASZ
BURDA BARTOSZ
OLSZEWSKI PRZEMYSEAW
SERWIS ROWEROWY ADAMEF BIKE
MARCISZEWICZ MARCIN
PIASK FILIP
RADOMSKI MICHAL
DWULIT DOMINIK
CZEPIEL LUKASZ
STRUKIEL DANIEL
BUTOWICZ ADAM
CHUDZIK LtUKASZ
CHUDZIK ZBIGNIEW
KOWALSKI MAREK
SZYMANSKI MARCIN
PILAT WIESLAW
FALANA ROBERT
GAWRONSKI PAWEL
NOWAK PIOTR
SZORDYKOWSKI ADAM
KISIEL MARCIN
KOLTUN LUKASZ
PRADUN MICHAL
OSINSKI PRZEMYSEAW
BORKOWSKI RADOStAW
JABLONSKI FRANCISZEK
NIEWIADOWSKI ROBERT
DOMANSKI KRZYSZTOF
CHWIAEKOWSKI CYPRIAN
GAWLIK ARTUR
WYSOCKI KRYSTIAN
PIETRZYCKI ADRIAN
STANCZYK FRANCISZEK
SETNIK PIOTR
SLEZAK RAFAL
BARTNIK MARIAN

DECARUN KOSZALIN 5 KM, K-14

M-ce
1
2

Nazwisko i imie
MEJER ALEKSANDRA
BORKOWSKA NATALIA

349
74

65

36

24
208
158
198
134
272
175

40
359
257
171
217
240

60

49
284
354
355

140
302
226
61
76
358
298
123
131
232
207
29
94
201
56
45
75
336
224
279
259
304
342

Nr

180
27

Klub

ROZBIEGANY KOSZALIN

TKKF KOSZALIN

TKKF KOSZALIN

KORZYBSKIE REKINY

DECATHLON StUPSK

KORZYBSKIE REKINY
KORZYBSKIE REKINY

TKKF KOSZALIN

TEAM BIEGOWY SZCZECINEK
KOSZALIN

OGIEN W SZOPIE
ZABIEGANINOCA

REZERWOWE PSY

ARTE-IT

BIEGNIJMY.PL

NIEZRZESZONY
DECATHLON StUPSK
CASTORAMA

TKKF KOSZALIN

Klub

MKS TOMASZOW MAZOWIECKI

M-scowos¢
POLANOW
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
SWIDWIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
MIASTKO
KOSZALIN
KORZYBIE
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSALIN
KOSZALIN
SELUPSK
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KEPICE
KEPICE
KOSZALIN
SZCZECINEK
STARE BIELICE
STARE BIELICE
KOSZALIN
SZCZECINEK
KOSZALIN
TYCHOWO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
OKONEK
OKONEK
SELUPSK
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
TOMASZOW MAZOWIECKI
RATAJKI
STARE BIELICE
KOLOBRZEG
MACHLINY
KOSZALIN
DOMASEAWICE
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
SELUPSK
BYDGOSZCZ
KOSZALIN

M-scowos¢
ROSNOWO
TOMASZOW MAZOWIECKI

Kraj

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

Kat.

Kat.
K-14
K-14

M. kat

10
21

22

23
11

24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

12
36
13
14
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
15

44
45
46

47
16

17

M. kat

K/M
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40
M4l
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M 50
M 51
M52
M 53
M 54
M 55
M 56
M 57
M 58
M 59
M 60
M61
M 62
M 63
M 64
M 65
M 66
M 67
M 68
M 69
M 70
M71
M 72
M 73
M 74
M 75
M 76
M 77
M 78
M 79
M 80
M 81
M 82

K/M
K4
K 45

2.5km Netto min/km
00:11:27 00:24:49.60 4:57
00:12:03 00:24:53.70 4:58
00:13:10 00:24:56.45 4:59
00:12:31 00:25:00.40 5:00
00:13:10 00:25:19.75 5:04
00:12:37 00:25:21.40 5:04
00:12:37 00:25:25.15 5:05
00:12:37 00:25:25.30 5:05
00:12:49 00:25:26.95 5:05
00:12:30 00:25:44.00 5:08
00:12:37 00:25:50.05 5:10
00:12:33 00:25:50.70 5:10
00:13:03 00:25:54.35 5:10
00:12:38 00:25:56.15 5:11
00:12:31 00:26:06.45 5:13
00:12:20 00:26:12.60 5:14
00:13:06 00:26:19.05 5:15
00:12:31 00:26:21.60 5:16
00:13:32  00:26:36.05 5:19
00:13:34 00:26:38.25 5:19
00:13:17 00:27:01.55 5:24
00:13:12  00:27:16.10 5:27
00:13:36  00:27:16.60 5:27
00:13:38 00:27:17.65 5:27
00:13:30 00:27:25.15 5:29
00:13:36  00:27:44.65 5:33
00:13:41 00:27:50.40 5:34
00:14:21 00:27:52.70 5:34
00:14:00 00:28:16.30 5:39
00:13:14 00:28:18.95 5:39
00:14:26  00:28:50.35 5:46
00:14:27 00:28:55.85 5:47
00:14:04 00:28:57.65 5:47
00:14:23  00:29:16.50 5:51
00:13:40 00:29:20.15 5:52
00:14:36 00:29:22.85 5:52
00:14:35 00:29:25.65 5:53
00:14:04 00:29:36.50 5:55
00:15:01 00:29:58.80 5:59
00:15:11 00:30:07.50 6:01
00:15:08 00:30:31.55 6:06
00:15:05 00:30:53.05 6:10
00:15:43 00:31:11.20 6:14
00:15:58 00:31:58.15 6:23
00:16:39 00:34:42.50 6:56
00:17:26  00:35:26.30 7:05
00:19:33  00:40:53.55 8:10
2.5km Netto min/km
00:12:30 00:23:46.00 4:45
00:13:32  00:29:56.60 5:59

http://b4sport.pl/ 6/10

km/h

12.1
12
12
12
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.7
11.6
11.6
11.6
11.6
115
115
11.4
11.4
11.3
113
111
11
11
11
10.9
10.8
10.8
10.8
10.6
10.6
10.4
10.4
10.4
10.2
10.2
10.2
10.2
10.1
10
10
9.8
9.7
9.6
9.4

8.5
7.3

km/h
12.6
10



DECARUN KOSZALIN 5 KM, M-14

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie
JAROSZ KONRAD
SZNYTER HUBERT
FIRSIOF KONRAD
JABLONSKI FRANCISZEK
DOMANSKI KRZYSZTOF
SETNIK PIOTR

DECARUN KOSZALIN 5 KM, K-18

M-ce

© NV A WN P

s e e
WNRFO O

14

Nazwisko i imie
FRONTCZAK IZABELA
PASIEKA AGNIESZKA
KULCZYK KATARZYNA
BLICHARZ MONIKA
ADAMEF BIKE ALI
NENKO VIKTORIA
MRUGALSKA MAGDALENA
SZNYTER SABINA
BRZOZOWSKA BARBARA
MALINOWSKA-BURDA ALEKSANDRA
KOZAK MONIKA
KOMAR AGNIESZKA
BUCZEK KAROLINA
ROBAKOWSKA ZANETA
JUSZCZAK KAROLINA
CZEPIEL IWONA
MICHALAK ANIA
HALKA OLA
KILJAN SYLWIA
BIAZIK MARTA
KOMOROWSKA BEATA
JUREWICZ ALEKSANDRA
JAROSZEWICZ ANIA
BONISEAWSKA MALGOSIA
KISIEL AGNIESZKA
MALINOWSKA AGNIESZKA
KULCZYCKA WERONIKA
KOT ALEKSANDRA
PETRECHENKO NATALIA
REGENT KATARZYNA
KAROLCZUK EMILIA
ZAKONEK ANNA
TYBORA JOANNA
SADOSKA MIROSLAWA
PROTASEWICZ RENATA
RULEWICZ ANNA
MIKLASINSKA-KAMELSKA MONIKA
STEFANOWICZ JOLA
JAKUBOWSKA ANNA
JASIUCHNA ALEKSANDRA
KMITA GABRIELA
KLAUDIA OKUPSKA
BATYNSKA MAGDALENA
RADOMSKA ASIEK
DOMALEWSKA DOMINIKA
FALANA MONIKA

102
349
65
94
56
259

Nr
68
212
157
18

200
196
297
34
169
83
132
35
245
112
48
182
89
122
14
350
111
103
25
124

155
139
256
244
117
337
315
254
233
329
189
282

96
106
129
125

12
238

54

62

Klub
GIMNAZJUM NR 9 KOSZALIN

DECATHLON StUPSK

Klub

K.B. SPRINT SWIDWIN
KB BRYZA POSTOMINO

JW1223
DECATHLON KOSZALIN

SPOKO StAWNO

KORZYBSKIE REKINY

OGIEN W SZOPIE
ZOSIA&ZUZIA
KS WILKI KOSZALIN

TKKF KOSZALIN

DECATHLON KOSZALIN

SLAWNO

OLSZEWSKI | SYNOWIE

PIECZARKOWE LAPKI

DECATHLON KOSZALIN

M-scowos¢
KOSZALIN
POLANOW
SWIDWIN
RATAJKI
KOLOBRZEG
SELUPSK

o
o

M-scowo
SZCZECINEK
SWIDWIN
SEAWSKO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
BOBOLICE
KOSZALIN
POLANOW
TYCHOWO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
SEAWNO
KOSALIN
KOSZALIN
CZAPLINEK
KEPICE
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN

KOSZALIN
NIEKLONICE
SLAWNO
OKONEK
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
OKONEK
BOBOLICE
KOSZALIN
KOSIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
SIANOW
SLAWNO
DRAWSKO POMORSKIE
SEAWNO
ROSNOWO
KOSZALIN
SWINOUJSCIE
DARLOWO
KOSZALIN
SIANOW
CZARNE
KOSZALIN
TYCHOWO

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
UKR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14

K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

ouUu s WN R

M. kat
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K/M
M23
M 36
M 39
M 72
M 74
M 80

K/M
K1
K2
K5
K6
K7
K9
K12
K13
K15
K 16
K17
K18
K19
K 20
K21
K 22
K23
K 24
K 26
K 27
K 30
K31
K33
K 35
K 36
K 37
K 38
K 39
K 44
K 46
K 47
K 50
K 52
K53
K 54
K 56
K57
K 58
K 59
K 60
K 61
K 62
K 64
K 65
K 66
K 67

2.5km
00:10:58
00:11:27
00:12:31
00:14:35
00:15:01
00:16:39

2.5km
00:10:13
00:10:34
00:12:21
00:12:04
00:12:17
00:12:33
00:12:33
00:12:38
00:13:00
00:13:04
00:12:22
00:13:04
00:13:11
00:13:01
00:13:04
00:13:35
00:13:11
00:13:10
00:13:16
00:13:28
00:13:41
00:13:38
00:14:00
00:14:09
00:14:26
00:14:33
00:14:04
00:14:26
00:14:16
00:14:39
00:15:11
00:14:39
00:14:34
00:15:04
00:14:51
00:15:14
00:15:19
00:15:43
00:15:53
00:15:06
00:15:28
00:14:50
00:15:48
00:15:27
00:15:25
00:16:16

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto
00:22:52.80
00:24:49.60
00:25:00.40
00:29:25.65
00:29:58.80
00:34:42.50

Netto
00:20:49.75
00:21:35.85
00:24:03.55
00:24:31.80
00:24:40.25
00:25:11.75
00:25:30.90
00:25:34.10
00:25:53.55
00:25:53.90
00:25:59.90
00:26:15.60
00:26:23.15
00:26:27.40
00:26:35.50
00:26:36.70
00:26:39.55
00:26:42.80
00:27:05.00
00:27:20.35
00:27:38.80
00:27:56.55
00:28:16.40
00:28:44.00
00:28:50.30
00:28:51.85
00:28:55.25
00:28:55.50
00:29:47.55
00:30:01.80
00:30:07.10
00:30:08.50
00:30:13.40
00:30:52.70
00:30:54.20
00:30:56.50
00:31:07.05
00:31:11.25
00:31:53.30
00:31:58.45
00:32:11.35
00:32:13.15
00:32:29.55
00:32:42.05
00:32:49.20
00:32:53.95

min/km
4:34
4:57
5:00
5:53
5:59
6:56

min/km
4:10
4:19
4:48
4:54
4:56
5:02
5:06
5:06
5:10
5:10
5:12
5:15
5:16
5:17
5:19
5:19
5:19
5:20
5:25
5:28
5:31
5:35
5:39
5:44
5:46
5:46
5:47
5:47
5:57
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:10
6:11
6:11
6:13
6:14
6:22
6:23
6:26
6:26
6:29
6:32
6:33
6:34

7/10

km/h
131
12.1
12
10.2
10
8.6

km/h

14.4
13.9
125
12.2
12.2
11.9
11.8
11.7
11.6
11.6
115
11.4
11.4
113
11.3
11.3
11.3
11.2
111

11
10.8
10.7
10.6
10.4
10.4
10.4
10.4
10.4
10.1



DECARUN KOSZALIN 5 KM, K-18 c.d.

M-ce
47
48
49
50
51

Nazwisko i imie
BAGINSKA AGNIESZKA
STANKIEWICZ ANNA
CHMIELOWICZ EWA
TRACZ JADWIGA
JARZEBSKA EWELINA

DECARUN KOSZALIN 5 KM, M-18

M-ce

0N U R WN
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Nazwisko i imie
GAWRON PIOTR
RYBACZEK SEBASTIAN
HOLUB KAMIL
SZEWCZUK PAWEL
KASZUBIAK KLAUDIUSZ
MATUSZEWSKI KAROL
HUBERT tUKASZ
BIENKOWSKI TOMASZ
OLCZAK KRZYSZTOF
WEBER PAWEL
WILK BARTLOMIE)
KROL MICHAL
WICHER KRZYSZTOF
ROG MICHAL
STRZYZ LUKASZ
GARNCAREK BOLESEAW
BASSEL MARCIN
WOLOWIEC PRZEMEK
MASTALERZ KONRAD
SOLNICA WALDEMAR
ANTOSIEWICZ RAFAL
BUCZEK KAROL
PANCERZYNSKI £tUKASZ
KONKEL £UKASZ
MARZEC tUKASZ
BURDA BARTOSZ
OLSZEWSKI PRZEMYSEAW
SERWIS ROWEROWY ADAMEF BIKE
MARCISZEWICZ MARCIN
PIASK FILIP
RADOMSKI MICHAL
DWULIT DOMINIK
CZEPIEL LtUKASZ
STRUKIEL DANIEL
CHUDZIK LtUKASZ
SZYMANSKI MARCIN
GAWRONSKI PAWEL
NOWAK PIOTR
SZORDYKOWSKI ADAM
KISIEL MARCIN
KOLTUN tUKASZ
PRADUN MICHAL
OSINSKI PRZEMYSLAW
NIEWIADOWSKI ROBERT
CHWIAEKOWSKI CYPRIAN
GAWLIK ARTUR
WYSOCKI KRYSTIAN

278

41
311
104

—

20
252

90
294
118
177

91

17
204
172
326
146
321
248
286

71

11
334
176
275

36
208
134
175

40
359
257
171
217
240

60

49
284
355
302

76
358
298
123
131
232
207
201

45

75
336

Klub

CASTORAMA

Klub

JW 1223-FORMA ROSNOWO
MLUKS TRZEBIATOW

KS WILKI KOSZALIN

KRZYSZTOF OLCZAK

ADWOKATURA
JW1223
ARTE-IT
KS WILKI KOSZALIN

DECATHLON KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN

DECATHLON StUPSK

KORZYBSKIE REKINY
KORZYBSKIE REKINY

TEAM BIEGOWY SZCZECINEK
OGIEN W SZOPIE
ZABIEGANINOCA

REZERWOWE PSY

ARTE-IT

BIEGNIJMY.PL

M-scowos¢
KOSZALIN
KRETOMINO
KOSZALIN
NOSOWO
MSCICE

M-scowos¢
BOROWY MLYN
ROSNOWO
TRZEBIATOW
ROSNOWO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
NIEKEONICE
SIANOW
KOSZALIN
MSCICE
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
STARE BIELICE
STARE BIELICE
SWIESZYNO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSALIN
KOSZALIN
SELUPSK
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KEPICE
KEPICE
KOSZALIN
STARE BIELICE
SZCZECINEK
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
OKONEK
OKONEK
SELUPSK
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
STARE BIELICE
MACHLINY
KOSZALIN
DOMASEAWICE

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18

M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
47
48
49
50
51

M. kat
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K/M
K68
K70
K71
K72
K74

K/M
M1
M2
M3
M4
M6
M 10
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 18
M19
M 22
M 24
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 31
M 35
M 38
M 40
M 42
M 45
M 47
M 48
M 49
M 50
M 51
M 52
M53
M 54
M55
M 56
M58
M 61
M 64
M 65
M 66
M 67
M 68
M 69
M 70
M 73
M 75
M 76
M 77

2.5km Netto

00:15:54 00:33:12.45
00:17:34 00:34:45.70
00:17:33  00:34:54.45
00:17:26  00:35:26.55
00:17:31 00:37:16.70

2.5km Netto

00:08:57 00:17:46.80
00:08:57 00:18:03.70
00:09:06 00:18:10.40
00:09:11 00:18:29.40
00:10:05 00:19:38.40
00:10:07 00:20:01.20
00:10:17 00:20:59.00
00:10:15 00:21:15.20
00:10:43 00:21:21.20
00:10:38 00:21:31.80
00:11:16 00:22:25.30
00:11:04 00:22:38.35
00:11:41 00:22:51.10
00:11:55 00:23:01.45
00:11:30 00:23:29.10
00:11:40 00:23:35.60
00:11:36  00:23:36.05
00:11:39 00:23:42.70
00:11:25 00:23:56.10
00:11:48 00:24:47.65
00:13:10 00:24:56.45
00:13:10 00:25:19.75
00:12:37 00:25:25.15
00:12:30 00:25:44.00
00:12:33  00:25:50.70
00:13:03 00:25:54.35
00:12:38 00:25:56.15
00:12:31 00:26:06.45
00:12:20 00:26:12.60
00:13:06 00:26:19.05
00:12:31 00:26:21.60
00:13:32  00:26:36.05
00:13:34 00:26:38.25
00:13:17 00:27:01.55
00:13:36  00:27:16.60
00:13:36 00:27:44.65
00:14:00 00:28:16.30
00:13:14 00:28:18.95
00:14:26  00:28:50.35
00:14:27 00:28:55.85
00:14:04 00:28:57.65
00:14:23 00:29:16.50
00:13:40 00:29:20.15
00:14:04 00:29:36.50
00:15:11 00:30:07.50
00:15:08 00:30:31.55
00:15:05 00:30:53.05

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
6:38
6:57
6:58
7:05
7:27

min/km
3:33
3:36
3:38
3:42
3:55
4:00
4:11
4:15
4:16
4:18
4:29
4:31
4:34
4:36
4:41
4:43
4:43
4:44
4:47
4:57
4:59
5:04
5:05
5:08
5:10
5:10
5:11
5:13
5:14
5:15
5:16
5:19
5:19
5:24
5:27
5:33
5:39
5:39
5:46
5:47
5:47
5:51
5:52
5:55
6:01
6:06
6:10

8/10

km/h
9
8.6
8.6
8.5
8.1

km/h

16.9
16.6
16.5
16.2
15.3
15
14.3
141
14.1
13.9
13.4
13.2
13.1
13
12.8
12.7
12.7
12.6
12.5
12.1
12
11.8
11.8
11.7
11.6
11.6
11.6
115
115
11.4
11.4
11.3
11.3
11.1
11
10.8
10.6
10.6
10.4
10.4
10.4
10.2
10.2
10.1
10
9.8
9.7



DECARUN KOSZALIN 5 KM, K-40

M-ce

0N U R WN
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Nazwisko i imie
SAMOIL-KOWALSKA IRENA
ZMUDA MONIKA
GOLEC ANNA
KACZMAREK AGNIESZKA
GAWIECKA MARIOLA
BRYLA KATARZYNA
BORSUK DOROTA
DABROWSKA JOANNA
PERLIKOWSKA JOANNA
KOROL ELZBIETA
KURCZ BARBARA
GRZYWALA ANGELIKA
ZUKAL ALEKSANDRA
SETNIK MONIKA

DECARUN KOSZALIN 5 KM, M-40

M-ce

0N U A WN

e el el
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Nazwisko i imie
ZMUDA TOMASZ
ZUKAL PIOTR
BARANOWSKI PIOTR
SZULC AREK
IWANIEC DARIUSZ
MICERSKI TOMASZ
JASIENIECKI PIOTR
ANTKOWIAK SEBASTIAN
WERSOCKI ARTUR
GAWIECKI PIOTR
KUEAKOWSKI DAWID
KOWALSKI MAREK
PILAT WIESEAW
FALANA ROBERT
BORKOWSKI RADOSEAW
PIETRZYCKI ADRIAN
SLEZAK RAFAL

DECARUN KOSZALIN 5 KM, K-50

M-ce

o U A WN -

Nazwisko i imie
BOGACKA LUCYNA
KONKEL JOANNA
PIETRZAK MARIOLA
MARCZAK MALGORZATA
SIKORSKA GRAZYNA
GORSKA DOROTA

DECARUN KOSZALIN 5 KM, M-50

M-ce
1
2
3

Nazwisko i imie
SZAMREJ WOJCIECH
RUTKOWSKI RYSZARD
SKOWYRSKI JANUSZ

255
344
78
114
73
32
30
53
215
137
159
333
340
258

Nr

343
341

299

92
181
105

319
74
158
140
226
61
29
224
304

23
133
223
173
264

81

Nr
292
251
270

Klub

TKKF KOSZALIN
CW FANZA KOtOBRZEG

BABECZKI KOSZALIN

WL SEUPSK
BABECZKI KOSZALIN
BABECZKI KOSZALIN

DECATHLON StUPSK

Klub
CW FANZA KOLOBRZEG

ROZBIEGANY KOSZALIN

TKKF KOSZALIN
TKKF KOSZALIN

ROZBIEGANY KOSZALIN
TKKF KOSZALIN

KOSZALIN

CASTORAMA

Klub
TKKF KOSZALIN
MKS 'SWIEC SLAWNO'
BABECZKI KOSZALIN
AMATOR

Klub

RUTKOWSKI TEAM

M-scowos¢
BOBOLICE
SARBIA KOLOBRZEG
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
SEAWNO
SEUPSK
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
SEUPSK

M-scowosc¢
SARBIA KOLOBRZEG
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
SIERAKOWO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
TYCHOWO
TOMASZOW MAZOWIECKI
KOSZALIN
BYDGOSZCzZ

.
LN

M-scowo
KOSZALIN
SLAWNO
KOSZALIN
ZELKOWO
ROSNOWO
KOSZALIN

"3
o

M-scowo
KOSZALIN
SIANOW
BIESIEKIERZ

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40

M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40

K-50
K-50
K-50
K-50
K-50
K-50

M-50
M-50
M-50

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

©O~NOO U DR WNR

el
N — O

=
S w

. kat

©O~NOoO U R WNR

=
(SRS

H B R e
~o u s~ WwN

M. kat

ouUu s WN R

M. kat

w N

K/M
K3
K8
K10
K29
K 32
K34
K40
K41
K48
K 49
K51
K55
K63
K 69

K/M
M5
M8
M9
M11
M 16
M 17
M21
M 32
M 34
M 37
M43
M 60
M 62
M 63
M71
M 78
M 81

K/M
K11
K14
K25
K28
K42
K73

K/M
M7
M 20
M 25

2.5km Netto min/km
00:11:32  00:23:44.55 4:45
00:12:50 00:25:06.45 5:01
00:12:14 00:25:15.30 5:03
00:13:32  00:27:36.90 5:31
00:13:49 00:28:01.10 5:36
00:13:50 00:28:28.10 5:41
00:14:23  00:29:10.55 5:50
00:14:10 00:29:31.15 5:54
00:15:20 00:30:07.75 6:01
00:15:12  00:30:08.30 6:01
00:15:12  00:30:11.40 6:02
00:15:16  00:30:55.60 6:11
00:15:53 00:32:27.35 6:29
00:16:40 00:34:44.10 6:56
2.5km Netto min/km
00:09:19 00:18:45.00 3:45
00:09:57 00:19:52.05 3:58
00:09:42  00:20:01.05 4:00
00:10:27 00:20:34.35 4:06
00:10:52 00:21:35.40 4:19
00:10:59 00:22:13.90 4:26
00:11:29 00:22:45.35 4:33
00:11:46 00:24:00.45 4:48
00:12:07 00:24:19.00 4:51
00:12:03 00:24:53.70 4:58
00:12:37 00:25:25.30 5:05
00:13:30 00:27:25.15 5:29
00:13:41 00:27:50.40 5:34
00:14:21 00:27:52.70 5:34
00:14:36  00:29:22.85 5:52
00:15:43 00:31:11.20 6:14
00:17:26  00:35:26.30 7:05
2.5km Netto min/km
00:12:37 00:25:20.65 5:04
00:12:48 00:25:36.30 5:07
00:13:01 00:26:45.15 5:21
00:13:02 00:27:29.55 5:30
00:14:38 00:29:44.75 5:57
00:17:46 00:36:53.00 7:22
2.5km Netto min/km
00:09:42 00:19:44.45 3:57
00:11:06 00:22:41.20 4:32
00:11:24 00:23:16.35 4:39
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km/h

12.6
12
11.9
10.9
10.7
10.5
10.3
10.2
10
10
9.9
9.7
9.2
8.6

km/h

16
15.1
15
14.6
13.9
1155
13.2
125
12.3
12
11.8
10.9
10.8
10.8
10.2
9.6
8.5

km/h
11.8
11.7
11.2
10.9
10.1
8.1

km/h
15.2
132
12.9



DECARUN KOSZALIN 5 KM, M-50 c.d.

4 KOPCZEWSKI DARIUSZ 136 KOSZALIN POL M-50 4 M 30 00:11:35 00:23:43.90 4:.44 12,6
5 BOGACKI TOMASZ 24 TKKF KOSZALIN KOSZALIN POL M-50 5 M 41 00:12:37 00:25:21.40 5:04 11.8
6 MRUGALSKI STANISLAW 198 MIASTKO POL M-50 6 M 44 00:12:49 00:25:26.95 5:05 118
7 BUTOWICZ ADAM 354 SZCZECINEK POL M-50 7 M 57 00:13:12 00:27:16.10 5:27 11
8 CHUDZIK ZBIGNIEW 357 TKKF KOSZALIN STARE BIELICE POL M-50 8 M 59 00:13:38 00:27:17.65 5:27 11
DECARUN KOSZALIN 5 KM, K-60+
1 STASZYNSKA MARIANNA 281 BTC, ORZEL" BIALOGARD POL K-60+ 1 K43 00:14:21 00:29:45.90 5:57 10.1
DECARUN KOSZALIN 5 KM, M-60+
1 RUDZINSKI BRONISLAW 249 KOSZALIN POL M-60+ 1 M33 00:11:52 00:24:06.75 4:49 12.4
2 StOMSKI ZENON 272 KORZYBSKIE REKINY KORZYBIE POL M-60+ 2 M 46 00:12:37 00:25:50.05 5:10 11.6
3 STANCZYK FRANCISZEK 279 NIEZRZESZONY KOSZALIN POL M-60+ 3 M79 00:15:58 00:31:58.15 6:23 9.4
4 BARTNIK MARIAN 342 TKKF KOSZALIN KOSZALIN POL M-60+ 4 M 82 00:19:33  00:40:53.55 8:10 7.3
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